
 

 
 
Jonathan Reiss   
CEO/ Owner 
(516) 644-1228 
jreiss@wnwhospitality.com 

 
Will Adamo 
Vice President of Operations 
 (973)-216-4938 
wadamo@wnwhospitality.com 

 
Brian Kulko 
CFO / Controller 
(516) 829-3700 ext 100 
bkulko@wnwhospitality.com 

 
Bobbie Leonardi 
Executive Assistant 
(516) 460-4531 
bobbie@wnwhospitality.com 
 
John Kueker 
Regional Manager 
(224) 612-2287 
jkueker@wnwhospitality.com 

 
Ryan Saunders 
Regional Manager 
(631) 455-2010 
rsaunders@wnwhospitality.com 

 
 
 
Bob Jaeger 
President/ Owner 
(215) 870-8284 
rjaeger@wnwhospitality.com 

 
Carla Brown 
VP of Sales & Marketing 
(215) 840-3739 
cbrown@wnwhospitality.com 

 
George K'Eliyas 
Staff Accountant 
(516) 829-3700 ext 101 
geliyas@wnwhospitality.com 

  
Laina Squires 
Staff Accountant 
(516) 829-3700 ext 102 
lsquires@wnwhospitality.com 

 
Matt Meany 
Regional Manager 
(435) 690-0456 
mmeany@wnwhospitality.com 

 
Eileen Poisson 
Area Manager 
(203) 606-1834 
poisson@wnwhospitality.com 
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